Instructions: Glowing star plate

Instructions No. 859
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This effective arrangement creates an impressive atmosphere in your home. The instructions show how to use
Straw silk paper and Acrylic balls a real eye-catcher for the winter time can be created quite simply

And this is how it works:

Tear them into Straw silk paper small pieces and stick them onto the Napkin varnish stars. After drying, brush with
glitter paste.

Use a scalpel to cut the opening of the hole free and thread the string of lights. Tip: Thread 2 lights in the big stars
and one each in the small stars.

Now decorate the edge of the glass plate with snow paste: simply spread it out and let it dry. Finally, decorate your
finished stars with fir branches and flower hair on the glass plate.

Article Information:



Article number

596954

686181

688314-01

706605-01

706605-02

608244-01

120340

613200

131056

133319

Article name

VBS Acrylic form "Star 6 points” with hole

VBS Glass plate, round

VBS LED chain of light with switch, circular circuit, 10 LEDsTransparent Cable
VBS Straw silk, 50x70cm, 3 sheetsWhite

VBS Straw silk, 50x70cm, 3 sheetslvory

Flower Hair "Brilliant"Gold

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush

VBS Fir branch

VBS Plastic spatula, 5 parts

Scalpel, approx. 15 cm

Qty



